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Institution Academic Ext/Int Main Contact Email Contact 2 Email2 Email4 Email5 Email6
UoE / School of GeoSciences Academic Lead Prof Richard Essery Richard.Essery@ed.ac.uk Massimo Bollasina massimo.bollasina@ed.ac.uk
UoE / School of Biological Sciences Academic Internal Prof Emma Cunningham e.cunningham@ed.ac.uk Craig Walling craig.walling@ed.ac.uk
UoE / School of Chemistry Academic Internal Dr Nicholle Bell nicholle.bell@ed.ac.uk
UoE / School of Engineering Academic Internal Athanasios Angeloudis A.Angeloudis@ed.ac.uk Andrea Semiao Andrea.Semiao@ed.ac.uk
UoE / School of Informatics & The Bayes Centre Academic Internal Oisin MacAodha oisin.macaodha@ed.ac.uk
UoE / School of Mathematics Academic Internal Prof Finn Lindgren Finn.Lindgren@ed.ac.uk Prof Jacques Vanneste j.vanneste@ed.ac.uk
UoE / School of Physics & Astronomy Academic Internal Prof Charles Cockell c.s.cockell@ed.ac.uk Sean McMahon sean.mcmahon@ed.ac.uk
UoE / Royal (Dick) School & GAAFS Academic Internal Liz Baggs liz.baggs@ed.ac.uk Dr Jo Stevens Jo.Stevens@roslin.ed.ac.uk
Edinburgh Parallel Computing Centre (EPCC) Academic Internal Rosa Filgueira r.filgueira@epcc.ed.ac.uk David Henty d.henty@epcc.ed.ac.uk
Edinburgh Centre for Carbon Innovation (ECCI) Academic Internal Kristin Hopfe Kristin.Hopfe@ed.ac.uk Jamie Brogan Jamie.brogan@ed.ac.uk
Scottish Association for Marine Sciences (SAMS) Academic External Bhavani Narayanaswamy Bhavani.Narayanaswamy@sams.ac.uk Keith Davidson Keith.Davidson@sams.ac.uk
NERC British Geological Survey (BGS) Academic External Margarita Segou msegou@bgs.ac.uk Jonathan Naden jna@bgs.ac.uk
NERC Centre for Ecology & Hydrology (CEH) Academic External Lindsay Flynn Banin libanin@ceh.ac.uk Frances Kathryn Wood frawoo@ceh.ac.uk
National Centre for Atmospheric Science (NCAS) Non Academic External Dr Louise Whitehouse L.Whitehouse@leeds.ac.uk
Forest Research (FR) Academic External Dr Mike Perks mike.perks@forestresearch.gov.uk Bruce Nicoll bruce.nicoll@forestresearch.gov.uk 
Scottish Universities Environmental Research Centre (SUERC) Academic External Darren Mark darren.mark@glasgow.ac.uk Derek Fabel Derek.Fabel@glasgow.ac.uk
National Museums Scotland (NMS) Academic External Nick Fraser Nick.fraser@nms.ac.uk Rachel Walcott R.Walcott@nms.ac.uk
Biomathematics and Statistics Scotland (BioSS) Academic External Glenn Marion glenn.marion@bioss.ac.uk Helen Kettle helen.kettle@bioss.ac.uk
Scotland's Rural College (SRUC) Academic External Eileen Wall Eileen.Wall@sruc.ac.uk Dawn Latto pg.research@sruc.ac.uk 
National Centre for Earth Observation (NCEO) Academic External John Remedios jjr8@leicester.ac.uk Uzma Saeed u.saeed@reading.ac.uk
Royal Botanic Garden Edinburgh (RBGE) Academic External Peter Hollingsworth PHollingsworth@rbge.org.uk Antje Ahrens AAhrends@rbge.org.uk
Scottish Environmental Protection Agency (SEPA) Non-Academic External Dr Peter Singleton peter.singleton@sepa.org.uk Whyte, Lesley lesley.whyte@sepa.org.uk
National Trust for Scotland (NTS) Non-Academic External Stuart Brooks sbrooks@nts.org.uk
Royal Society for the Protection Birds (RSPB) Non-Academic External Graeme Buchanan Graeme.buchanan@rspb.org.uk Jeremy Wilson Jeremy.Wilson@rspb.org.uk
Scottish Natural Heritage (SNH) Non Academic External Des Thompson Des.Thompson@snh.gov.uk David Genney david.genney@nature.scot
Scottish Wildlife Trust (SWT) Non Academic External Nicky Langridge-Smith nlangridge-smith@scottishwildlifetrust.org.uk Richard Siller rsiller@scottishwildlifetrust.org.uk
Carbomap Non Academic External Iain Woodhouse i.h.woodhouse@ed.ac.uk 
British Trust for Ornithology (BTO) Non Academic External Rob Robinson rob.robinson@bto.org
MetOffice (MET) Non Academic External Verity Payne verity.payne@metoffice.gov.uk Fiona O'Connor fiona.oconnor@metoffice.gov.uk
Space Intelligence Non Academic External Murray Collins murray@space-intelligence.com
National Physical Laboratory  (NPL) Non-Academic External Tim Arnold tim.arnold@npl.co.uk Linden Fraden linden.fradet@npl.co.uk
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